ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE BASED ON ESTIMATED QUANTITIES
1.	Clearing and Preparation (\$25,000.00)	of Site, Mobilization, and Demobilization (Max	imum Bid Price for this Item is
	1 Lump Sum	\$ 1000,00/LS Figures	\$ 000.00 Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID: DA	e thousand dollars	
-			PER LUMP SUM
2.	Earthwork and Subgrade F excess/unsuitable soils, ar	Preparation, including all cuts, fills, import fill, ond all incidental work	compaction, grading, removal of
	1 Lump Sum	\$ <u>_,\OO_\(\delta\)</u> /LS Figures	\$ 1,000.00 Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID: OA	e thousand dollars	
			PER LUMP SUM
3.	Reconstruct Concrete Curl	b Cut to an 8' Length, including roadway resto	ration
	1 Lump Sum	\$ <u>1,000.00</u> /LS Figures	\$ 1,000.00
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID: O(\)	e thousand dollars	
			PER LUMP SUM
4.	Compacted 3/4" Stone Bas	se Course, including concrete curb (244 LF)	
	340 Square Yards	\$ <u>\langle OO</u> <u>\settings OO</u> \settings /SY	\$ 34,000,00 Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID: CW	hundred dollars	
			PER SQUARE YARD
5.	Concrete Walkway / Pad, 4	4" Thick, including sub-base	
	146 Square Yards	\$ <u>250.00</u> /sy Figures	\$ 36,500.00 Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID: + + W	o hundred fifty	dollars
		U	PER SQUARE YARD
		SUBTOTAL FORWARD (\$	73,500.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE BASED ON ESTIMATED QUANTITIES
6.	Concrete Walkway / Pad, 6	" Thick, Reinforced, including sub-base	
	107 Square Yards	\$ <u>390.00</u> /sy Figures	\$ 31, 030.00 Figures
WRITE	E UNIT PRICE BID: 100	hundred ninety	
	collars		PER SQUARE YARD
7.	HMA Walkway, including su	ub-base	
	338 Square Yards	\$ \ \(\frac{159.00}{\text{Figures}} \) /SY	\$ 58,742.00 Figures
WRITE	EUNIT PRICE BID: CALO	hundred fifty pin	
	collais		PER SQUARE YARD
8.	Detectable Warning Surfac	Φ.	
0.	3 Square Yards	\$ <u>loOO</u> /SY	\$
WRITE	E UNIT PRICE BID: ORE	dollar	
			PER SQUARE YARD
9.	Half Basketball Court (210 line striping	SY), including HMA courses, sub-base, two col	or acrylic court coating, and
	1 Lump Sum	\$ <u>21,500</u> /LS Figures	\$ <u>21,500.00</u> Figures
WRITE	E UNIT PRICE BID: + WE	enty one thousand	five
h	undred doll	ars	PER LUMP SUM
10.	Basketball Backboard, Pos	t, Hoop, and Padding, including concrete found	ation
	1 Unit	\$ <u>\(\O,\OO\)</u> /UN Figures	\$ 10,000.00 Figures
WRITE	E UNIT PRICE BID: 400	thousand dollars	
			PER UNIT
		SUBTOTAL FORWARD (\$\frac{1}{2}	21, 775.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE BASED ON ESTIMATED QUANTITIES
11.	15' Long Aluminum Bac	kless Players Bench, including concrete foundation	ns
	1 Unit	\$ <u>\(\begin{align*} \(\lambda\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</u>	\$ 10,000 .00
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID: +C1	thousand dollars	
			PER UNIT
12.	4' High Vinyl Coated Ch	ain Link Fence, Full Color System, including concre	ete foundations
	85 Linear Feet	\$	\$ 8500.00 Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:	one hundred dolla	CS
			PER LINEAR FOOT
13.	4' High Split Rail Fence,	including gravel foundations	
	44 Linear Feet	\$ <u>150.00</u> /LF Figures	\$ 6000 000 Figures
WRITE	EUNIT PRICE BID: CN	1 1 1 1	ollars
			PER LINEAR FOOT
14.	4' High Vinyl Coated Ch	ain Link Fence Fabric Only, Black in Color	
	242 Linear Feet	\$ 50.00 /LF Figures	\$ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:	Pty dollars	
			PER LINEAR FOOT
15.	6' High Vinyl Coated Ch	ain Link Fence, Full Color System, including concre	ete foundations
	264 Linear Feet	\$ 00 vOO /LF Figures	\$ 16400.00 Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:	e hundred dollars	
3 11			_PER LINEAR FOOT

THE BIDDER WILL SATISFACTORILY COMPLETE THE WORK ON THIS CONTRACT FOR THE FOLLOWING PRICE(S):

ITEM	DESCRIPTION		UNIT PRICE		TOTAL PRICE BASED ON STIMATED QUANTITIES
16.	Recumbent Cycle,	including concre	ete foundations		
	1 Unit		\$_ <u>[6]</u>	\$_	10,000.00 Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:_	ten .	thousand clot	lars	
					PER UNIT
17.	Lat Pull Down, inc	luding concrete f	oundations		
	1 Unit		\$/UN/UN	\$_	11,000 . O C
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:_	eleven	thousand	clollo	x r s
					PER UNIT
18.	Chest Press, inclu	ding concrete for	undation		
	1 Unit		\$ <u> () </u>	\$_	10,000 000 Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:_	ten	thousand	clollar	-5
					PER UNIT
19.	Captains Chair, inc	cluding concrete	foundation		
	1 Unit		\$/U\/UN Figures	\$_	11,000 - 00 Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:_	eleven	thousand d	ollars	
					PER UNIT
20.	Leg Press, includ	ing concrete fou	ndation		
	1 Unit		\$ <u>\[7,000\]/UN</u> Figures	\$.	17,000,00 Figures
WRITI	E UNIT PRICE BID:	twelve	thous and	dollar.	5
					PER UNIT
	8.				
			SUBTOTAL FORWA	RD (\$ 54)	000,00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL PRICE BASED ON ESTIMATED QUANTITIES
21.	Washed White Beach	Sand, 18" Thick, including excav	vation and filter fabri	50.002 M
	72 Cubic Yards	\$ 100,00 Figures	_/CY	\$ \(1000000000000000000000000000000000000
WRIT	E UNIT PRICE BID:(me hundred	clollars	
				PER CUBIC YARD
22.	Rip-Rap Armament, in	cluding excavation and filter fabi	ric	
	320 Square Yards	\$ 100 · 00 Figures	/SY	\$ 37000 a00 Figures
WRIT	E UNIT PRICE BID: G	ne hundred	clollars	
				PER SQUARE YARD
23.	Security Camera Syste weatherproof stainless associated work	em Infrastructure, including pole, s steel fiber box with integral dup	concrete foundation lex GFI electrical red	n, conduit, hand holes, ceptacle, and all other
	1 Lump Sum	\$ 75000 Figures	/LS	\$ 75000 000 Figures
WRIT	E UNIT PRICE BID:	wenty five	thousar	<u>vc1</u>
	dollars			PER LUMP SUM
24.	Decorative 5-Loop Bik	e Rack, including concrete found	dations	
	1 Unit	\$ <u>5000,00</u> Figures	/UN	\$
WRIT	E UNIT PRICE BID:	ive thousand	dollars	
				PER UNIT
25.	Decerative Table 4' S	quare, including concrete founda	ation	
25.	3 Units) /UN	\$ 24000.00
		Figures		Figures
WRIT	E UNIT PRICE BID:	1917 thousan	d dollars	
			, a	PER UNIT
0.15.7			FORWARD (\$	1 62 300 00
2:/RLICK	Twp\Project Files\B1213-01 - Co	edar Bridge Manor Park\Specs\05 - C (2	3-01-13 rev).doc	N 43, COO.OO

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE BASED ON ESTIMATED QUANTITIES
26.	Decorative ADA A	ccessible Table, 4' Square, including concrete foundation	1
	1 Unit	\$ <u>\(\(\text{OOO} \) \(\text{OO} \) \(\text{IUN} \) Figures</u>	\$ 6000.00 Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:_	six thousand dollars	
-			PER UNIT
27.	Decorative Bench,	6' Long, including surface mount anchoring	
	7 Units	\$ <u>4,000.00</u> /UN Figures	\$ 18,000.00 Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:_	1 -1-11-6	
			PER UNIT
28.	Fish Bait Cleaning anchoring	Station, including hand pump system, monofilament rec	ycling station, and permanent
	1 Unit	\$ <u>\\\</u>	\$ \(\sum_{\text{Figures}} \)
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:_	fifteen thousand dolla	urs
			PER UNIT
29.	Inlet, Type B		
	1 Unit	\$ <u>16</u> 000_/UN Figures	\$ 10,000.00 Figures
WRITE	: UNIT PRICE BID:_	ten thousand dolla	irs
			PER UNIT
30.	12" HDPE Pipe, inc	cluding excavation, dewatering, bedding, and backfill	
	43 Linear Feet	\$ 490.00 /LF Figures	\$
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:_	four hundred pinety	dollars
			PER LINEAR FOOT
		SUBTOTAL FORWARD (\$	30,070.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE BASED ON ESTIMATED QUANTITIES
31.	Topsoil (5"), Fine	Grade, Fertilizer, Lime, and Seed all Disturbed Areas	
	1 Lump Sum	\$ <u>// 0,000,00</u> /LS Figures	\$ 10,000.00 Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:	ten thousand dollar	5
*			PER LUMP SUM
32.	Winter Red Winte	erberry, 30" - 36" ht., Container 40.00 \$ 00.00 /UN Figures	\$ / 60.00 Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:	Eau chandrade fourty	dollars
			PER UNIT
33.	Northern Bayberr	y, 30" – 36" ht., Container	
	7 Units	\$ <u>40.00</u> /UN Figures	\$ <u>480.00</u> Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:		
			PER UNIT
34.	Goldfinger Shrubl	by Cinquefoil, 18" – 24" ht., Container	
	25 Units	\$ <u>40.00</u> /UN Figures	\$ / 000 . 0 0 Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:	fourty dollars	
			PER UNIT
25	Cro Low Francos	t Sumac, 18" – 24" ht., Container	
35.	12 Units	\$ 40,00 /UN	\$ 480.00
	12 011113	Figures	Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:	bourty dollars	
			PER UNIT

ITEM	DESCRIPTION		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE BA ESTIMATED QUAN	
36.	Northwind Switchg	rass 2 gal. Cont.	ainer		
	7 Units	, acc, <u>-</u> gan, com	\$/UN Figures	\$ 380.00	
WRITE	: UNIT PRICE BID:_	fourty	dollars		=
				PE	R UNIT
37.	Cape Breeze Swite	chgrass, 2 gal., C	ontainer \$/UN Figures	\$ 6840. Figures	.00
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:_	sixty	clollars	DE	- ER UNIT
38.	Allowance Item for	Work Unspecifie	d		I COILLY
	1 Allowance		\$/AL Figures	\$ 20,000.00 Figures	
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:_	Twenty Tho	ousand Dollars and Zero Cents		
				PER ALLO	WACE

Total of Prices Bid based upon Estimated Quantities for above listed Items 1 through 38 inclusive.
$\frac{5 + 4 \cdot 85 \cdot 00}{\text{(Amount - Figures)}}$ Dollars.
Five hundred twenty four thousand Six hundred eighty (Amount - Written) Five clollars and
TIME FOR COMPLETION of this Contract is 90 calendar days. 700 cent
Quantities are not guaranteed. Final payment will be based on actual quantities.
C 5. BIDDER agrees that the Work will be substantially complete within <u>75</u> calendar days after the date when the Contract Time commences to run as provided in paragraph 2.3 of the General Conditions, and completed and ready for final payment within <u>90</u> calendar days after the date when the Contract Time commences to run.
BIDDER accepts the provisions of the Agreement as to liquidated damages in the event of failure to complete the Work on time.
C 6. Communications concerning this Bid shall be addressed to:
The address of BIDDER indicated below:
BIDDER NAME To Landscape Construction Group Inc MAILING ADDRESS 156 Grand Central Pruy Bayville 1) 08) i
C 7. The terms used in this Bid which are defined in the General Conditions of the Construction Contract include as part of the Contract Documents have the meanings assigned to them in the General Conditions. SUBMITTED on
Contact Information Project Manager: Frank Nigro Business Address: 156 Grand Central Plany Phone Number: Fax Number: Mobile Phone: 32 473 9994 Email Address: Twinn Cadais a gmail. Can